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How much does the
coursework in your
selected course section
emphasize applying
theories or concepts to
practical problems or in
new situations?

FAPPLYING Very little 0 N/A 2 6.1 2 4.7 During the current
academic year, how much
has your coursework at this
college emphasized
applying theories or
concepts to practical
problems or in new
situations?

APPLYING Very little 72 14.6

Some 1 10.0 8 24.2 9 20.9 Some 138 28.1

Quite a bit 3 30.0 10 30.3 13 30.2 Quite a bit 181 36.9

Very Much 6 60.0 13
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Select the response that
best represents the extent
to which your examinations
in your selected course
section challenge students
to do their best work

XAMSCHALNG (1) Extremely easy 0 N/A 0
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About how many hours on
average do you think
students at this college
spend in a typical 7-day
week preparing for class
(studying, reading, writing,
rehearsing, doing
homework, etc.)?

HRSPREP4CL None 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A About how many hours do
you spend in a typical
7-day week preparing for
class (studying, reading,
writing, rehearsing, doing
homework, etc.)?

ACADPR01 None 9 1.8

1–5 7 70.0 21 63.6 28 65.1 1-5 212 43.8

6–10 2 20.0 10 30.3 12 27.9 6-10 125 25.9

11–20 1 10.0 1 3.0 2 4.7 11-20 73 15.1

21–30 0 N/A 1 3.0 1 2.3 21-30 37 7.6

More than 30 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A More than 30 28 5.8

Total 10 100.0 33 100.0 43 100.0 Total 484 100.0

About how many hours on
average do you think
students at this college
spend in a typical 7-day
week working for pay?

HRSWRK4PAY None 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A About how many hours do
you spend in a typical
7-day week working for
pay?

PAYWORK None 132 27.3

1–5 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 1-5 51 10.5

6–10 3 30.0 1 3.0 4 9.3 6-10 33 6.8

11–20 3 30.0 13 39.4 16 37.2 11-20 61 12.6

21–30 4 40.0 15 45.5 19 44.2 21-30 65 13.5

More than 30 0 N/A 4 12.1 4 9.3 More than 30 140 29.1

Total 10 100.0 33 100.0 43 100.0
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How often do you refer
students to financial aid
advising?

REFFINAID Never 2 25.0 2 6.3 4 10.0 How often have you used
financial aid advising during
the current academic year?

FREQFAADV Never 147 31.4

Rarely 1 12.5 5 15.6 6 15.0 1 time 96 20.4

Sometimes 3 37.5 15 46.9 18 45.0 2-4 times 143 30.4

Often 2 25.0 10 31.3 12 30.0 5 or more times 83 17.8

Total 8 100.0 32 100.0 40 100.0 Total 469 100.0

How often do you refer
students to computer labs?

REFCOMPLAB Never 2 25.0 4 12.9 6

143

2

37.5 15

31.3 12
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How important do you
believe job placement
assistance is to students?

SIGJOBPL Not at all 0 N/A 1 3.0 1 2.4 How important is job
placement assistance to
you at this college?

IMPJOBPL Not at all 169 38.5

Somewhat 6 66.7 11 33.3 17 40.5 Somewhat 128 29.1

Very 3 33.3 21 63.6 24 57.1 Very 143 32.5

Total 9 100.0 33 100.0 42 100.0 Total 439 100.0

How important do you
believe peer or other
tutoring is to students?

SIGTUTOR Not at all 0 N/A 1 3.0 1 2.4 How important is peer or
other tutoring to you at this
college?

IMPTUTOR Not at all 137 30.9

Somewhat 3 33.3 3 9.1 6 14.3 Somewhat 125 28.1

Very 6 66.7 29 87.9 35 83.3 Very 182 41.0

Total 9 100.0 33 100.0 42 100.0 Total 445 100.0

How important do you
believe skill labs (writing,
math, etc.) are to students?

SIGSKLLAB Not at all 0 N/A 1 3.0 1 2.4 How important are skill labs
(writing, math, etc.) to you
at this college?

IMPLAB Not at all 122 27.4

Somewhat 3 33.3 6 18.2 9 21.4 Somewhat 146 32.8

Very 6 66.7 26 78.8 32 76.2 Very 177 39.8

Total 9 100.0 33 100.0 42 100.0 Total 445 100.0

How important do you
believe child care is to
students?

SIGCHLDCARE Not at all 1 11.1 3 9.1 4 9.5 How important is child care
to you at this college?

IMPCHLD Not at all 234 53.8

Somewhat 7 77.8 13 39.4 20 47.6 Somewhat 91 21.0

Very 1 11.1 17 51.5 18 42.9 Very 110 25.3

Total 9 100.0 33 100.0 42 100.0 Total 435 100.0

How important do you
believe financial aid
advising is to students?

SIGFINAID Not at all 0 N/A 1 3.0 1 2.4 How important is financial
aid advising to you at this
college?

IMPFAADV Not at all 69 15.5

Somewhat 0 N/A 2 6.1 2 4.8 Somewhat 66 14.8

Very 9 100.0 30 90.9 39 92.9 Very 310 69.8

Total 9 100.0 33 100.0 42 100.0 Total 444 100.0

How important do you
believe computer labs are
to students?

SIGCOMPLAB Not at all 0 N/A 1 3.0 1 2.4 How important are
computer labs to you at this
college?

IMPCOMLB Not at all 117 26.0

Somewhat 0 N/A 8 24.2 8 19.0 Somewhat 134 29.8

Very 9 100.0 24 72.7 33 78.6 Very 199 44.2

Total 9 100.0 33 100.0 42 100.0 Total 450 100.0
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